000175C000

(Red	uestor's Name)	<u>. – </u>
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(,	·- ,
(Doc	ument Number)	
(****	·····	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400306086534

3: : .: ن : د د

17 KOV 30 AH 8: 33

S. WARREN DEC 0 1 2017



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: November 30, 2017	
Name: Marisa Kugelmann	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: BDP SERVICES, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business	; ;
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Conversion	
☐ Merger	
✓ Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
MOther Cartified Copy upon fil	ing_
Authorized Amount: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	

© CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALING, 10 E 40 - \$7, 10 - FL NY, NY 10016 800.721.0107 +1.212.947.7200 EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIM TED REG STRED REGLAND EWA ES REG VRISHMARKS, MEL LONDON ECSA 784 +44 (0)20.3786.1090 FIASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED AHDIGHOLGEN TED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 HF, 199 DES MOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ŀ.	The name of a limited liability company is BDP SERVICES, LLC			
2.	The Articles of Organizati	on were filed on November 14, 2017 and assigned		
	document number L1700			
3.	. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: Upon Filing (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)			
4.	A description of occurrence 605,0707. Florida Statutes.	te that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).		
		ion of the limited liability company.		
5.	If there are no members, eractivities and affairs:	s, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's Kevin Carroll		
		201 S. Biscayne Blvd.		
		Suite 2601		
		Miami, Florida 33131		
6. list	Signature of an authorized above to wind up the co	person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and mpany's activities and affairs:		
	KCauj (O	Kevin Carroll, Manager		
	Signature	Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

17 NOV 30 AH 8: 3